ONOULThA WN -

5 kM Heren 16 t/m 39

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam

975
980
981
7
86
31
984
968
110
987
22
23
120
119
80
46
58
29
997
88
158
995
115
13
107
30
76
75
146
70

103
93
38

990
66
87
150
72
65
109
108

DAAN
MITCH
JEROEN
HEIN
LUUK
DENNIS
JUSTIN
YVO
VINCE
JEROEN
DANERIC
STEF
CHRIS
JASPER
LOYD
STEN
PIM
DUCHAN
DANNY
JOoB
MILAN
AUKE
INDY
KASPER
TIM
FREEK
WOUT
STAN
RAYMON
BRAM
RENS

MAARTEN

DENNIS
PASCAL
KOEN
STEEF
HUGO
JENS
BAS
FRANK
TIMO
SIL

REINTIES
WISMANS
REINTIES
TATES
MOLENAAR
LANKVELD
VAN DER STEEN
VAN DEN IJSSEL
TEUNISSEN
VAN DAALEN
MULDER
GROTENHUIS
JANSEN
GOEDHART
SOMMERS
HENDRIKS
BULTMAN
SOMMERS
HEERING
TERHAERDT
KRIJGER
SMIT
ROELOFS
VAN HARTEN
JOOSTEN
SCHOPMAN
AARNTZEN
JANSEN
VAN DINTER
WITJES
TATES
ROSS
VAN DEN DAM
WENNEKES
RUTGERS
BURGHOUTS
ARENTZ
GROB
ROZEBOOM
FOLSCHE
HENGEVELD
ELTINK

Woonplaats Tijd

(U:M:S:MS)
BABBERICH 00:15:52:253
DOORNENBURG 00:16:28:476
JEROENREINTJESSPORTS 00:16:59:117
HAALDEREN 00:17:27:126
GENDT 00:17:29:157
SILVOLDE 00:17:54:005
DUIVEN 00:17:57:836
DUIVEN 00:18:46:621
GENDT 00:18:48:165
DUIVEN 00:18:53:206
HERWEN 00:19:47:252
AALTEN 00:19:54:460
HERWEN 00:19:58:461
WESTERVOORT 00:20:10:884
ZEVENAAR 00:20:22:557
DOORNENBURG 00:20:26:756
ZEVENAAR 00:20:34:349
PANNERDEN 00:20:42:533
EMMERICH 00:21:04:517
PANNERDEN 00:21:17:501
PANNERDEN 00:21:42:140
ARNHEM 00:21:43:981
PANNERDEN 00:21:45:757
ARNHEM 00:21:53:092
GENDT 00:21:55:421
PANNERDEN 00:21:57:548
LENT 00:22:17:293
PANNERDEN 00:22:30:659
ARNHEM 00:22:42:067
ZEVENAAR 00:22:43:676
HAALDEREN 00:22:52:636
PANNERDEN 00:22:54:836
GROESSEN 00:22:56:061
PANNERDEN 00:22:59:317
ARNHEM 00:23:03:293
ARNHEM 00:23:04:924
PANNERDEN 00:23:12:412
PANNERDEN 00:23:35:532
DOETINCHEM 00:23:51:420
ARNHEM 00:24:26:524
GENDT 00:25:44:915
GENDT 00:26:51:548

1



43
44
45
46
47
48
49

48

102
106
154
33

157

PIM
SEAN
JAN
JORRIT
WOUT
BART
DAAN

KETTELARIJ
DE FAVERI
VAN HUET

WESSELKAMP
ELEMANS
VAN BEUSEKOM
SOMMERS

ZEVENAAR
EMMERICH AM RHEIN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
LENT
HERWEN

00:28:05:476
00:28:35:988
00:28:43:580
00:30:02:748
00:30:12:268
00:34:53:147
00:35:32:891



